

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 107/2012

BIRBAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and directions and office report)  
(along with original records of the trial Court)

Date : 06/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Koka Raghava Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar Srivastava, Adv.  
Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow, i.e., October 7, 2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER